
Judge's Signatures

2015 Spirit Of The Flame Challenge
Meet Results
Feb 27 - Mar 1, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/5/2015 12:25:38 AM

Women / 7 / older
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cameron Hess2601
Airborne

9.225 9.400 9.4759.550 37.650
7 2 1 1 1 

1 

Krystina Whalen2741
Technique

9.425 9.300 9.0259.350 37.100
3 4 3 10 2 

2 

Paige Marquez2612
Airborne

9.450 8.900 9.2009.200 36.750
2 7 5 5 3 

3 

Chloe Lacuesta2611
Airborne

9.175 9.325 9.3258.875 36.700
8 3 8 3 4 

4 

Aleyana Mcquillan2712
Olympic Gym

8.900 9.475 9.3758.850 36.600
12 1 9 2 5 

5 

Melissa Boggini2737
Technique

9.675 8.300 9.1009.500 36.575
1 10 2 8 6 

6 

Jenny Hobbs2738
Technique

9.325 8.850 8.8509.300 36.325
4T 8 4 11 7 

7 

Hayley Ochs2734
Technique

9.325 9.025 9.3008.650 36.300
4T 5T 10 4 8 

8 

Samantha Foon2673
Edge

8.950 8.650 9.1509.150 35.900
11 9 6 7 9 

9 

Hannah Johnson2708
Olympic Gym

9.300 9.025 9.1758.100 35.600
6 5T 12 6 10 

10 

Makenzie Sundby2735
Technique

9.050 8.000 9.0509.025 35.125
9T 11 7 9 11 

11 

Sabina Veytsman2698
International

9.050 6.400 6.9758.625 31.050
9T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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